xEffect - Industrial xEffect - Industrial
Switchgear RangeSwitchgear Range
Residual Current Devices Residual Current Devices
FRCmM 40-80 A Type BFRCmM 40-80 A Type B
(non-digital)(non-digital)
CatalogCatalog
Eaton.com
1.1Residual Current Devices

•  Higher tripping currents for special
applications
•  All current sensitive Type B RCCBs to fulfil
highest safety standards
•  Line voltage independent 2 and 4 pole RCCB
for fault protection, additional protection as
well as fire protection
1.6 Residual Current Devices
FRCmM 40-80 A Type B (non-digital)
6 EATON CORPORATION CA003021EN
In/IDn Type Article No. Units per
(A) Designation package
Type B
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, Type B
SG08013
40/0.1 FRCMM-40/4/01-B 187804 1/30
63/0.1 FRCMM-63/4/01-B 187805 1/30
63/0.5 FRCMM-63/4/05-B 303861 1/30
80/0.03 FRCMM-80/4/003-B 187806 1/30
80/0.1 FRCMM-80/4/01-B 187807 1/30
80/0.3 FRCMM-80/4/03-B 187808 1/30
80/0.5 FRCMM-80/4/05-B 303862 1/30
4-poles
Type S/B
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, all-current sensitive, Type S/B
SG08013
80/0,3 FRCMM-80/4/03-S/B 187809 1/30
4-poles
1.7Residual Current Devices
FRCmM 40-80 A Type B (non-digital) - Technical Data
7 EATON CORPORATION CA003021EN